Datasheet_PVC6800 | Jan 2026 | PAGE 1 OF 5
131 E. Brokaw Road  | San Jose CA 95112   | +1 (408) 392-0989   | info@posifatech.com   | www.posifatech.com
FEATURES
•	 Measurement range: 10-3 Torr to 1,125
	 Torr (1.3x10-3 mbar to 1,500 mbar)
•	 High accuracy and repeatability
•	 Adjustable output curve for plug-and-play
	 capability

PVC6800
MEMS COMPOSITE VACUUM TRANSMITTER
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE:
Please contact Posifa and its distributors for more product information and datasheets.
PVC68 XX-X
0=0.61~10.23V
1=1.2~8.68V
16=KF16
35=CF35
PART NUMBER SPECIFICATIONS
PVC6816-0 DN 16 ISO-KF, nominal tube resistance 27 kΩ, compatible with PCG550 and TTR91
PVC6816-M DN 16 ISO-KF, nominal tube resistance 36 kΩ, compatible with APG100-XM
PVC6816-L DN 16 ISO-KF, nominal tube resistance 43 kΩ, compatible with APG100-XLC
PVC6816-1 DN 16 ISO-KF, nominal tube resistance 71.5 kΩ, compatible with 925 and PCG550
INDUSTRY PART NUMBER POSIFA PART NUMBER
PCG550 3PCx-0xx-xxx0 PVC6816-0
TTR 91 230035  PVC6816-0
APG100-XM NW16 PVC6816-M